Revolutionizing
Today’s Workspace
Technology Guide
2
Contents
Overview .........................................................................................3
Ease of Use ......................................................................................4
Security ............................................................................................5

Learn more about the ENERGY STAR®
program at www.usa.canon.com/energystar
Printer Ordering Information
Color imageCLASS MF820Cdn     9548B006AA
Color imageCLASS MF810Cdn      9548B001AA
Accessories Ordering Information
Canon Toner 034 Black                   Full Yield, 12,000 Sheets ISO/IEC     9454B001AA
Canon Toner 034 Cyan                   Full Yield, 7,300 Sheets ISO/IEC    9453B001AA
Canon Toner 034 Magenta                   Full Yield, 7,300 Sheets ISO/IEC    9452B001AA
Canon Toner 034 Yellow                   Full Yield, 7,300 Sheets ISO/IEC    9451B001AA
Drum Unit 034 Black                   Full Yield 32,500 Sheets    9458B001AA
Drum Unit 034 Cyan                   Full Yield 34,000 Sheets    9457B001AA
Drum Unit 034 Magenta                   Full Yield 34,000 Sheets    9456B001AA
Drum Unit 034 Yellow                    Full Yield 34,000 Sheets    9455B001AA
Waste Toner Box WT-A3                   Full Yield 30,000 Sheets    9549B002AA
Cassette Feeding Unit-AK1 US                   550 x 3 Cassette (1,650-Sheet Capacity)    9580B003AA
Cassette Feeding Unit-AJ1 US                   550 x 1 Cassette + Cabinet (550-Sheet Capacity)    9579B003AA
eCarePak New Tier 2O1Y                   eCarePak 1-Year Onsite    5707B058AA
eCarePak New Tier 2O2Y                   eCarePak 2-Year Onsite    5707B059AA
eCarePak New Tier 2O3Y                   eCarePak 3-Year Onsite    5707B060AA
eCarePak New Tier 2O4Y                   eCarePak 4-Year Onsite    5707B061AA
Canon Barcode Printing Kit-D1                   Software Print Accessory
Canon Send PDF Security
Feature Set-E1                   Software Print Accessory